

## Florida Department of State

**Division of Corporations** Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180000291613)))



H160000291613ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co	rporations	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	
From:			RECEIVED
	Account Name	: FILINGS, INC.	JAN 2 4 2018
	Account Number	: 072720000101	JAN 2 4 2010
	Phone	: (850)385-6735	
	Fax Number	: (954)641-4192	
		s for this business entity to ings. Enter only one email ad	

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN GRC LANDSCAPING II LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

JAN 2 5 2018

8

JAN 24 AH 11: 05

THE D

1/24/2018

÷

118000029161       COVER LETTER         TO:       Registration Section Division of Corporations         COCELANDSCAPING II, LLC         SUBJECT:	01/24/2018 5:47PM	FAX 9546414192	BLACKSTON	7 & ≼ E !EGAL SUPPL	IE	· Ø0002/0
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations ORC LANDSCAPING II, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The coclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filling. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: DANIEL GOLDSTEIN Manue of Purson GRC LANDSCAPING II, LLC Fine/Cumpany 4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD, STE, T-1 Address POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069 Chy/State and Zip Code DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM E-mult address: (to be used for future annual report matification) For further information concerning this matter, please coll: DANIEL, GOLDSTEIN Name of Person Area Code MAILINC ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Scripts Tallabassee, FL 32314 Status Ching Building Tallabassee, FL 32314 Status Control of Corporations Ching Building Tallabassee, FL 32314						
Division of Corporations         SUBJECT:         QRC LANDSCAPING II, LLC         Name of Limited Liability Company         The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing.         Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         GRC LANDSCAPING II, LLC         FinarCompany         4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD, STE, T-1         Address         POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069         City/State and Zip Code         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         Registration concerning this matter, please coll:         DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         F-mail address: (to be used for future annual report multifeution)         For further information concerning this matter, please coll:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         IIIIII COLDSTEIN         S25:00 Filing Fee         Certified copy technic Number         Enclosed is a check for the following autount:         S25:00 Filing Fee         S25:00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy technical of Status & Certified Copy technical of Status & Certified Copy technical or pi to the sould be reaced by technical or pi to the sould copy technical of Status & Certified Copy technical of Status & Certified Copy technical or pi to the sould be reaced by technical or pi to the sould for fully accessed by technical of Status & Certified Copy technical of Status & Certified Copy technical or pi to techni	• ·		COVER LET	FER .		
SUBJECT:       Name of Linited Liability Company         The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing.         Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         Rec LANDSCAPING II. LLC         Finix/Company         4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD, STE. T-1         Address         POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069         Cky/State and Zip Code         DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         F-mail address: (to be used for future annual reprin softheation)         For further information concerning this matter, please call:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         at (						
Name of Linited Liability Company         The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing.         Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         GRC LANDSCAPING II. LLC         Fine/Company         4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD, STE. T-1         Address         POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069         City/State and Zip Code         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         Fine/Company         4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD, STE. T-1         Address         POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069         City/State and Zip Code         DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         For further information concertaing this matter, please call::         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN       054         Acca Code       Daysine Telephone Number         Enclosed is a clueck for the following amount:       055.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certific		DSCAPING II, LLC				
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: DANIEL GOLDSTEIN GRC LANDSCAPING II. LLC Grand Company 4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD. STE. T-1 Address POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069 City/State and Zip Code DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM E-pail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: DANIEL GOLDSTEIN State of Person atter, please call: DANIEL GOLDSTEIN State of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Kepistration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallabassee, FL 32314 State Call City/State Call City/State Call City/State Call Company City/State Call City/Coll City/State Call City/State Call City/State Call City/State Call City/State Call City/State Call City/Coll City/State Call City/Coll City/State Call City/Coll City/City/City/City/City/City/City/City/	SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	·	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:          DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         GRC LANDSCAPING II. LLC         Finn/Company         4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD. STE. T-1         Address         POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069         City/State and Zip Code         DANNY @GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report autification)         For further information concerning this matter, please call:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         Nume of Person         at call address:         S25.00 Filing Fee         S25.00 Filing Fee         S25.00 Filing Fee         S25.00 Filing Fee         MAILING ADDRESS:         Registration Section         Division of Corporations         P.O. Box 6327         Tallabassee, FL 32314	The enclosed Articles of <i>i</i>	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		ł	
Name of Person         GRC LANDSCAPING II. LLC         Fine/Company         4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD. STE. T-1         Address         POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069         City/State and Zip Code         DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         Figuil address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         Por further information concerning this matter, please coll:         DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         BANIEL GOLDSTEIN         Of 954         Name of Person         Certified Copy         S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy         Certified Copy         Inditional copy is enclosed)         MAILINC ADDRESS:         Registration Section         Division of Corporations         P.O. Box 6327         Cition Building         P.O. Box 6327         Talabassee, FL 32314					ĺ	
GRC LANDSCAPING II. LLC         Fin#Company         4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD. STE. T-1         Address         POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069         City/State and Zip Code         DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         E-nuil address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         For further information concerning this matter, please call:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN       054         Nume of Person       at (abree beach for future annual report notification)         Enclosed is a check for the following aunount:       055.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)         MAILING ADDRESS:       STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:         Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O, Box 6327 Tallabussee, FL 32314       STREET/COURIER Corp Circle Tallabussee, FL 32301		DANIEL GOLDSTEIN				
Finn/Company         4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD. STE. T-1         Address         POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069         City/State and Zip Code         DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         E-nuil address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         For further information concerning this matter, please coll:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN       954         Nume of Person       01 (Area Code)         Daysime Telephone Number         Enclosed is a check, for the following amount:         S25.00 Filing Fee       \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificed Copy (additional copy is enclosed)         MAILING ADDRESS:       STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:         Registration Section Division of Corporations       Division of Corporations         P.O. Box 6327       Chiton Building         Talhabussee, FL 32314       2661 Executive Center Circle			Name of Persor			
4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD. STE. T-1         Address         POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069         City/State and Zip Code         DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         F-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         For further information concerning this matter, please call:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         at (         Nume of Person         at (         S25.00 Filing Fee         \$30.00 Filing Fee &         Certificate of Status &         Certificate of Status &         Certificate of Status &         Certificate of Status &         Registration Section         Division of Corporations         P.O. Box 6327         Tallahassee, FL 32314		GRC LANDSCAPING II.	LLC			
Address         POMPAND BEACH, FL 33069         City/State and Zip Code         DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report potification)         For further information concerning this matter, please call:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         at (a)         Name of Person         at (a)         Area Code         Daytime Telephone Number         Enclosed is a check for the following amount:         S25.00 Filing Fee         \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status         Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)         MAILLING ADDRESS:         Registration Section         Division of Corporations         P.O. Box 6327         Tallahassee, FL 32314			Finn/Company	i.		
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069         City/State and Zip Code         DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         For further information concerning this matter, please coll:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         Nsure of Person         at (4/4)         Nsure of Person         at (4/4)         Daytime Telephone Number         Enclosed is a check for the following amount:         S25.00 Filing Fee       \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (2000)         Certificate of Status         MAILING ADDRESS:         Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		4100 N. POWERLINE RC	DAD, STE. T-1			
City/State and Zip Code         City/State and Zip Code         DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         For further information concerning this matter, please coll:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN         954       605-2850         Nume of Person         Area Code         Dayline Telephone Number         Enclosed is a check for the following amount:         S25.00 Filing Fee         S30.00 Filing Fee &         Certified Copy         Certificate of Status &         Certified Copy         (additional copy is enclosed)         MAILING ADDRESS:         Registration Section         Division of Corporations         Division of Corporations         Division of Corporations         P.O. Box 6327         Tallahassee, FL 32314		<u> </u>	Address		 	
DANNY@GRCLANDSCAPING.COM         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         For further information concerning this matter, please call:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN       954         Name of Person       at ()         Area Code       Daytime Telephone Number         Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		POMPANO BEACH, FL	33069			
For further information concerning this matter, please coll:         DANIEL GOLDSTEIN       at ()         Nume of Person       at ()         Daytime Telephone Number         Enclosed is a check for the following amount:       Daytime Telephone Number         S25.00 Filing Fee       \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status       \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)       \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)         MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314       STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations		DANNY@GRCLANDSCA	•	lode		
DANIEL GOLDSTEIN       954       605-2850         Name of Person       at (		E-nuil address: (	to be used for future an	nual report notificat	ion)	
Image: Construction       at ()         Nume of Person       Area Code       Daytime Telephone Number         Enclosed is a check for the following amount:       Daytime Telephone Number         S25.00 Filing Fee       \$30.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)       Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)         MAILING ADDRESS:       STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:       Registration Section Division of Corporations         Division of Corporations       Division of Corporations       Division of Corporations         P.O. Box 6327       Clifton Building       Z661 Executive Center Circle         Tallahassee, FL 32314       Z661 Executive Center Circle	For further information ec	oncerning this matter, please c	all:			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	DANIEL GOLDSTEIN			)		
<ul> <li>□ \$25.00 Filing Fee</li> <li>□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certificate of Status</li> <li>□ \$55.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> <li>□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> <li>■ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	Nume of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Te	Jephone Numher	
Certificate of Status       Certified Copy       Certificate of Status &         udditional copy is enclosed)       Certified Copy       Certified Copy         MAILING ADDRESS:       STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:       (additional copy is enclosed)         Mailing Additional copy is enclosed)       STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:         Registration Section       Registration Section         Division of Corporations       Division of Corporations         P.O. Box 6327       Clifton Building         Tallahassee, FL 32314       2661 Executive Center Circle         Tallahassee, FL 32301       Tallahassee, FL 32301	Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:				
Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32314Tallahassee, FL 32301	S25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Cop	У	Certificate of St Certified Copy	atus &
Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301Tallahassee, FL 32301						
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Registra	ation Section	Regi	stration Section		
	P.O. Bo	x 6327	Clift 2661	on Building Executive Center shassee, FL 32301	Circle	
				.1 .	ļ I	

H18000029161

-			3.		
01/24/2018 5:47PM FAX	9546414192	BLACK	STONE LEGAL SUPP	PLIE	20003/0010
H18000029161	ARTICI	LES OF A	MENDMENT		
			-	•	
	ARTICL	ES OF OI OF	RGANIZATIO	1 <b>N</b>	
		UI UI			
GRC LANDCAP					
	(Name of the Limited Lig (A Flo	bility Compan tida Limited Li	<u>y as it now appears on (</u> ability Company)	nur records.)	
The Articles of Organization for	which instead Liphilin		vere filed on 09-10-2	014	and assigned
Florida document number		y company +			with the second se
		<u></u> .			
This amendment is submitted t	o amend the following	;:			
A. If amending name, enter	the new name of the l	<u>imited liabil</u>	ity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishab	d	Limited Linkili	a Commune " the design	ation "ELC" or the abi	previation "L.L.C."
		Entitied Elabitio	iy company, the design		
Enter new principal offices a			<u> </u>		
(Principal office address MUS	<u>T BE A STREET AD</u>	<u>DKE35)</u>			·
					······································
Enter new malling address, i	f applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A		1			
			*	المحفص والسميمين	the name of the new
B. If amending the register registered agent and/or the n	ew registered office a	ddress here	ice address on our	r recorus, <u>enceri</u>	the fighte of the new
Name of New Regist	ered Agent:		<del></del>	<u> </u>	
New Registered Offic	ce Address:				
			Enter Florida si	reel address	
			Cinc	, Florida	Zip Cade
New Registered Agent's Signat	ore, if changing Regist	ered Agent:	·		
I hereby accept the appointm	ient as registered age	ent and agree	e to act in this capa	city. I further agr	ee to comply with the
provisions of all statutes rela accept the obligations of my	tive to the proper and	d complete p	performance of my o	duties, and $I am \mathcal{J}_{a}$	amiliar with and
being filed to mercly reflect o					
company has been notified it	n writing of this chang	ge.			
				Į <sup>1</sup>	
		If Chang	ing Registered Agent,	Signature of New Ree	istered Arent
					05
		Page 1	of 3	•	

i

20004/0010 BLACKSTONE LEGAL SUPPLIE 01/24/2018 5:48PH FAX 9546414192 HI SOCOOD SAGdrized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Address **Type of Action** <u>Title</u> Name 4100 N. POWERLINE ROAD DEON BOTHA AMBR 🖹 Add SUITE T-1 🗖 Remove POMPANO BEACH, FL 33071 Change D Add CI Remove Chauge D Add Remove . Change . ..... D Add 🖸 Remove Change D Add C Remove 1 8 • ..... <\_\_\_\_ D.Change , 24 ..... 12 \_\_\_\_€\_\_\_\_ • • • • C Remove ខ្ល . 🗖 Change

L

	018 5:48PM FAX 9546414192 BLACKSTONE LEGAL SUPPLIE の分子のすいた information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	<b>₽</b> 0005/
a.,.a		
		<u> </u>
_		
	1	
_		
-		
-		
-4-		<u></u>
_		<u></u>
_		······································
_		
Effecti	ve date, if other than the date of filing:	uant to 605.020
Note:	If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date with	not be listed at
docum	ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
· · · · ·	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on t	he earlier o
The	90th day after the record is filed. $\Lambda$	
Dated	JANUARY 22 2018	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	-2
		A
	TYPEd or printed name of stynee	
	Typed or printed name of stynee	. 05
		-
	Page 3 of 3	
	Tage 5 of 5	

H18000029161